
LICEO SCIENTIFICO STATALE "PASQUALE STANISLAO MANCINI" - AVELLINO

TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

3ASA

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

INFORMATICA

FISICA 2

STO-FIL

INGLESE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

MATEMATICA

INFORMATICA

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STO-FIL

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA2

RELIGIONE

3B

ITALIANO 2

ITA-LAT

FISICA

STORIA

INGLESE

FILOSOFIA2

FISICA 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

LATINO2

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA

FISICA 2

SCIENZE NAT

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

DISEGNO

3BSA

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE NAT

FISICA

ITALIANO

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA 2

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

3CSA

INGLESE 2

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA

STO-FIL

FISICA 2

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

SCIENZE NAT 2

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE NAT

ITALIANO

SCIENZE NAT 2

INGLESE

DISEGNO

INFORMATICA

3D

FISICA 2

STO-FIL

RELIGIONE

ITALIANO 2

INGLESE 2

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO 2

DISEGNO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STORIA

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA2

DISEGNO

LATINO2

FILOSOFIA2

ITA-LAT

3E

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO2

RELIGIONE

DISEGNO

ITALIANO 2

INGLESE

STORIA

SCIENZE NAT

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITA-LAT

FILOSOFIA

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

DISEGNO

FISICA 2

INGLESE 2

STO-FIL

3F

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

RELIGIONE

STORIA

FISICA

INGLESE 2

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE NAT

DISEGNO

FILOSOFIA2

LATINO

INGLESE

ITALIANO 2

FISICA

SCIENZE NAT 2

STO-FIL

ITA-LAT

MATEMATICA2

3G

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

RELIGIONE

ITA-LAT

ITALIANO 2

FILOSOFIA2

ITALIANO 2

FISICA

DISEGNO

INGLESE

DISEGNO

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA2

FISICA 2

FISICA 2

INGLESE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO

3H

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT

ITA-LAT

FILOSOFIA

MATEMATICA2

STORIA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

FISICA 2

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO

STO-FIL

DISEGNO

INGLESE 2

LATINO2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

SCIENZE NAT

4ALM

DISEGNO

ITALIANO 2

FISICA

FILOSOFIA

SCIENZE NAT 2

FISICA 2

ITALIANO

DISEGNO

SCIENZE NAT

MATEMATICA2

STORIA

LATINO

INGLESE 2

MATEMATICA2

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO

STO-FIL

4B

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT

INGLESE

LATINO

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

STO-FIL

ITALIANO 2

RELIGIONE

FILOSOFIA2

FISICA 2

INGLESE

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STORIA

ITALIANO 2
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

4BLM

INGLESE 2

MATEMATICA2

STO-FIL

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE NAT

RELIGIONE

ITA-LAT

LATINO

ITALIANO 2

FISICA 2

DISEGNO

INGLESE

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

DISEGNO

FISICA

FILOSOFIA

4BSA

SCIENZE NAT 2

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

FISICA

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

DISEGNO

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

INFORMATICA

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA

STO-FIL

FISICA

ITALIANO 2

4C

SCIENZE NAT 2

FISICA 2

LATINO

SCIENZE NAT

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA2

STO-FIL

DISEGNO

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA

STORIA

DISEGNO

INGLESE 2

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA2

FILOSOFIA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

4CLM

LATINO2

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA

FISICA 2

STORIA

ITA-LAT

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

MATEMATICA2

INGLESE

SCIENZE NAT

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO 2

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FILOSOFIA

4CSA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE NAT 2

FISICA

INGLESE 2

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO

SCIENZE NAT

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

INFORMATICA

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT 2

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE

DISEGNO

INGLESE

FISICA

STO-FIL

4D

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

ITA-LAT

MATEMATICA

FISICA 2

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO

ITALIANO 2

FILOSOFIA2

SCIENZE NAT

ITALIANO 2

STORIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA2

DISEGNO

INGLESE

STO-FIL

4DSA

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO

FISICA

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INGLESE 2

ITALIANO 2

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE NAT

INGLESE

SCIENZE NAT

INFORMATICA

FISICA 2

4E

ITALIANO 2

RELIGIONE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STO-FIL

FISICA

SCIENZE NAT 2

DISEGNO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

DISEGNO

LATINO2

FISICA 2

SCIENZE NAT

MATEMATICA2

INGLESE

ITA-LAT

FILOSOFIA

4ESA

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE NAT

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INGLESE 2

INFORMATICA

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT 2

FISICA 2

ITALIANO

FISICA

INFORMATICA

STO-FIL

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA2

4F

FISICA 2

FISICA 2

STORIA

INGLESE

SCIENZE NAT

STO-FIL

ITA-LAT

RELIGIONE

DISEGNO

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

FILOSOFIA

SCIENZE NAT

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

MATEMATICA

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

LATINO

4G

RELIGIONE

DISEGNO

FISICA 2

ITALIANO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT 2

SCIENZE NAT

DISEGNO

ITA-LAT

STORIA

ITALIANO

LATINO2

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA

INGLESE 2

FILOSOFIA2

FISICA
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TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

12.10

13.10
14.10

4H

SCIENZE NAT 2

STORIA

RELIGIONE

FISICA

ITA-LAT

LATINO2

DISEGNO

MATEMATICA

INGLESE 2

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO

DISEGNO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FILOSOFIA2

ITALIANO

INGLESE

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT

SCIENZE MOTORIE

5BLM

DISEGNO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

STO-FIL

INGLESE

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA2

FILOSOFIA2

LATINO

SCIENZE NAT

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA 2

DISEGNO

ITALIANO 2

5BSA

INFORMATICA

INGLESE

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

SCIENZE NAT 2

INGLESE 2

RELIGIONE

STO-FIL

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT

STO-FIL

FISICA 2

ITALIANO

ITALIANO 2

FISICA

DISEGNO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

5C

STO-FIL

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FILOSOFIA2

RELIGIONE

FISICA 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

ITALIANO

STORIA

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE NAT

DISEGNO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA2

ITA-LAT

LATINO

5CLM

FISICA 2

DISEGNO

SCIENZE NAT

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

FILOSOFIA

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO

INGLESE 2

ITA-LAT

SCIENZE NAT 2

5CSA

SCIENZE NAT 2

ITALIANO 2

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT 2

INFORMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA2

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO

FISICA

INGLESE

STO-FIL

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE NAT

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

5D

DISEGNO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INGLESE

FISICA 2

STORIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FISICA

ITA-LAT

SCIENZE NAT

MATEMATICA2

LATINO2

INGLESE

ITALIANO 2

SCIENZE NAT

FILOSOFIA2

MATEMATICA2

STO-FIL

ITALIANO

5E

FISICA 2

INGLESE

DISEGNO

FILOSOFIA

MATEMATICA2

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITA-LAT

ITALIANO

SCIENZE NAT 2

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO

STO-FIL

SCIENZE NAT

DISEGNO

MATEMATICA

RELIGIONE

LATINO2

STORIA

INGLESE

5F

ITALIANO 2

MATEMATICA2

FILOSOFIA

INGLESE 2

SCIENZE NAT 2

MATEMATICA

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

LATINO2

SCIENZE NAT

FISICA 2

INGLESE

STORIA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

FILOSOFIA2

DISEGNO

ITA-LAT

ITALIANO
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